

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15717/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2005 in SA No. 246/1988
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

NATTHU (D) TH: LRS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARU (D) TH:LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

After passing such order, learned counsel Mrs. Anagha S.
Desai has requested for time to file rejoinder affidavit.
Time is granted upto 14.11.2006.

List the matter on 14.11.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

